Module timetable - DIGA311, DIGA311 P2 (F) Advanced Digital Theory (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

PMB SEM 2 2021 REVISED

CELCATL

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM 09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021
SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/
08/16 ... 2021/11/22

Module: DIGA311
(DIGA311 P2 (F)
Advanced Digital Theory)
Room: CVA Lecture
Theatre (100) Creston
(John Oxley) (365]0|16)

Tue

Wed

Theory)

Practical, Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISE
2021/08/18 ... 2021/11/24

Module: DIGA311 (DIGA311 P2 (F) Advanced Digital

Room: DV: CVA Digital Media LAN (365]0|S0O11005)
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P2 (F)
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Digital
Theory)
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CVA
Lecture
Theatre
(100)
Creston
(John
Oxley)

(365/0/16)
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